
INT International Conference, Frontiers in Quantum Simulation with Cold Atoms 
March 30 – April 2, 2015 
(Part of the INT 15‐1 Program) 

 

DURING CONFERENCE WEEK, ALL LECTURES WILL BE IN THE ALDER HALL AUDITORIUM, ROOM 104 
 

There will be a $35 registration fee to attend the 15‐1 international conference. The registration fee 
includes participation in the international conference, lectures, poster sessions, and coffee breaks. 

 
 

Monday, March 30, 2015 
 

Time  Lecture / Activity  Speaker 

8:15am  Registration in Alder Hall lobby   

9:00am  The topological Haldane Model 
Tilman Esslinger, Institute for 
Quantum Electronics 

9:50am  Coffee Break   

10:20am 
Gauge fields in multi‐level atoms: magnetism and synthetic 
dimensions 

Ian Spielman, National Institute 
of Standards and Technology 

11:10am 
Simulating abelian and non‐abelian lattice gauge theories with 
cold atoms 

Benni Reznik, Tel Aviv 
University 

12:00pm  Lunch   

2:00pm  Observing Berry flux and Chern numbers in optical lattices 
Ulrich Schneider, Ludwig‐
Maximilians University of 
Munich 

2:50pm  Coffee Break   

3:20pm 
Quantum many‐body localization: new insights from theory and 
experiment 

Ehud Altman, Weizmann 
Institute of Science 

4:10pm  Quantum versus classical simulation of quantum systems  Matthias Troyer, ETH Zurich 
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Tuesday, March 31, 2015 
 

Time  Lecture / Activity  Speaker 

9:00am  Measuring Entanglement Entropy in Synthetic Matter 
Markus Greiner, Harvard 
University 

9:50am  Coffee Break   

10:20am  Magnetic like interactions in quantum gases 
Klaus Sengstock, Institut für 
Laser‐Physik 

11:10am  Exploring quantum polarons with ultracold atoms 
Eugene Demler, Harvard 
University 

12:00pm  Lunch   

2:00pm  Dipolar quantum phenomena with strongly magnetic atoms 
Francesca Ferlaino, University 
of Innsbruck 

2:50pm  Interaction Effects in Topological Modes of Cold Atom Systems  Hui Zhai, Tsinghua University 

3:40pm  Coffee Break / Poster Setup   

4:20pm  Poster Session  Conference Participants 

7:30pm  Poster Tear Down   
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Wednesday, April 1, 2015 
 

Time  Lecture / Activity  Speaker 

9:00am  How Low Can You Go?  Randall Hulet, Rice University 

9:50am  Coffee Break   

10:20am 
Probing correlations and their evolution in non‐equilibrium 
quantum systems 

Joerg Schmiedmayer, Vienna 
Center for Quantum Science 
and Technology 

11:10am  Quantum dynamics of strongly interacting spins and photons 
Mikhail Lukin, Harvard 
University 

12:00pm  Lunch   

2:00pm 
SU(N) orbital magnetism and synthetic dimensions with two‐
electron fermions 

Leonardo Fallani, University of 
Florence 

2:50pm  Coffee Break   

3:20pm  Simulating Fluids 
Thomas Schaefer, North 
Carolina State University 

4:10pm 
Quantum magnetism at temperature regimes above quantum 
degeneracy 

Ana Maria Rey, JILA, University 
of Colorado Boulder 
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Thursday, April 2, 2015 
 

Time  Lecture / Activity  Speaker 

9:00am  A Bose‐Fermi Double Superfluid Mixture 
Christophe Salomon, Ecole 
Normale Superieure (ENS) 

9:50am  Coffee Break   

10:20am 
Local Shear viscosity of a unitary Fermi gas near the superfluid 
phase transition & Spin‐imbalanced quasi‐2D Fermi gases 

James Joseph & Ilya Arakelyan, 
North Carolina State University 

11:10am  Is the composite fermion a Dirac particle? 
Dam Thanh Son, University of 
Chicago 

12:00pm  Lunch   

2:00pm 
Magnetism, rotons, and beyond: engineering atomic systems 
with lattice shaking 

Colin Parker, University of 
Chicago 

2:50pm  Coffee Break   

3:20pm 
Topological flat bands with Chern number C=2 by dipolar 
exchange interactions 

Hans Peter Büchler, University 
of Stuttgart 

4:10pm  Uniform Bose gases 
Zoran Hadzibabic, University of 
Cambridge 

 

Our Universe: From the Quantum World to Cosmology presents Public Lecture in Kane Hall, Room 130. 
 

7:00pm  Paul McEuen, Cornell University 

“The Future of Small” 

Please RSVP if you plan to attend: http://engage.washington.edu/site/Calendar?id=123681&view=Detail 

 
 
 

Friday, April 3, 2015 
 

Not part of international conference. Discussion will be in Physics/Astronomy Tower, Room C520. 
 

10:00am  Immanuel Bloch, Cheng Chin, & Zoran Hadzibabic 

Open Discussions on Quantum Simulation with Cold Atoms 
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Name, Institution  Email  Arrival Depart

Ehud Altman, Weizmann Institute of Science  ehud.altman@weizmann.ac.il  3/29  4/1 

Ilya Arakelyan, North Carolina State University  iarakel@ncsu.edu  3/31  4/3 

Hans Peter Büchler, University of Stuttgart  buechler@theo3.physik.uni‐
stuttgart.de 

3/28  5/2 

Debasish Banerjee, DESY  debasish.banerjee@desy.de  3/22  4/5 

Mikhail Baranov, Institute for Quantum Optics and 
Quantum Information 

mikhail.baranov@uibk.ac.at  3/30  4/11 

Luca Barbiero, University of Padova  lucabarbiero83@gmail.com  3/27  4/2 

Immanuel Bloch, Max Planck Institute of Quantum 
Optics 

immanuel.bloch@mpq.mpg.de  3/29  4/2 

Pranjal Bordia, LMU, Munich and MPQ Germany  pranjal.bordia@physik.uni‐
muenchen.de 

3/27  4/5 

Georg Bruun, Aarhus University  bruungmb@phys.au.dk  3/29  4/4 

Aurel Bulgac, University of Washington  bulgac@uw.edu  3/23  5/8 

Mônica Caracanhas, Universidade de São Paulo  caracanhas@ifsc.usp.br  3/29  4/3 

Wei Chen, Tsinghua University  chenwei@uw.edu  3/29  4/4 

Cheng Chin, University of Chicago  cchin@uchicago.edu  3/27  4/26 

Sayan Choudhury, Cornell University  sc2385@cornell.edu  3/29  4/2 

Marcello Dalmonte, Institute for Theoretical 
Physics 

marcello.dalmonte@uibk.ac.at  3/22  4/3 

Ippei Danshita, Kyoto University  danshita@yukawa.kyoto‐u.ac.jp  3/29  4/18 

Eugene Demler, Harvard University  demler@physics.harvard.edu  3/30  4/3 

Bishwajyoti Dey, SP University of Pune  bdey@physics.unipune.ac.in  3/29  4/4 

Manuel Endres, Harvard  endres@fas.harvard.edu  3/28  4/3 

Tilman Esslinger, Institute for Quantum Electronics  esslinger@phys.ethz.ch  3/29  4/2 

Wynne Evans, Bern University  evans@itp.unibe.ch  3/22  4/4 

Leonardo Fallani, Universita di Firenze & Lens  fallani@lens.unifi.it  3/29  4/3 

Francesca Ferlaino, University of Innsbruck  Francesca.Ferlaino@uibk.ac.at  3/28  4/1 

Alexander Fetter, Stanford University  fetter@stanford.edu  3/22  4/3 

Eden Figueroa, Stony Brook Univeristy  eden.figueroa@stonybrook.edu  3/29  4/3 

Uwe R. Fischer, Seoul Natl. Univ.  uwerfi@gmail.com  3/28  4/4 

Michael Forbes, Washington State University  michael.forbes@wsu.edu  3/23  5/8 

Markus Greiner, Harvard University  greiner@physics.harvard.edu  3/29  4/2 

Subhadeep Gupta, University of Washington  deepg@uw.edu  3/30  4/2 

Zoran Hadzibabic, University of Cambridge  zh10001@cam.ac.uk  4/1  4/3 

Masanori Hanada, Kyoto University  hanada@yukawa.kyoto‐u.ac.jp  3/29  4/3 

Peter Hannaford, Swinburne University of 
Technology 

phannaford@swin.edu.au  3/27  4/2 

Lianyi He, Los Alamos National Laboratory  lianyi@lanl.gov  3/22  4/5 
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Fabian Heidrich‐Meisner, Univ. of Munich (LMU)  heidrich‐meisner@lmu.de  3/29  4/3 

Tin‐Lun Ho, IAS, Tsinghua University and The Ohio 
State University 

jasontlho@gmail.com  3/20  5/9 

Johannes Hofmann, University of Maryland  hofmann@umd.edu  3/29  4/4 

Walter Hofstetter, Theoretical Physics  hofstett@physik.uni‐frankfurt.de  3/27  4/2 

Biao Huang, Ohio State University  huang.836@osu.edu  3/28  4/3 

Randall G. Hulet, Rice University  randy@rice.edu  3/29  4/1 

James Joseph, North Carolina State University  jajoseph@ncsu.edu  3/31  4/3 

Markus Karl, Heidelberg University  m.karl@thphys.uni‐heidelberg.de  3/29  4/12 

Valentin Kasper, Institute for Theoretical Physics  v.kasper@thphys.uni‐heidelberg.de  3/29  4/3 

Ahmet Keles, George Mason University  keles@uw.edu  3/29  4/4 

Catherine Laflamme, University of Innsbruck / 
IQOQI 

catherine.laflamme@gmail.com  3/22  4/2 

Martin Lebrat, Institute for Quantum Electronics  mlebrat@phys.ethz.ch  3/29  4/4 

Kathryn Levin, James Franck Institute  levin@jfi.uchicago.edu  3/30  4/3 

Tracy Li, Ludwig‐Maximilians‐Universitaet  tracy.li@physik.uni‐muenchen.de  3/29  4/3 

Xiaopeng Li, Joint Quantum Institute  lixpen1987@gmail.com  3/22  4/18 

Yi Li, Princeton University  yl5@princeton.edu  3/29  4/18 

Biao Lian, Stanford University  blian@stanford.edu  3/23  4/2 

Mikhail Lukin, Harvard University  lukin@physics.harvard.edu  3/30  4/2 

Marco Mancini, Florence University  mancini@lens.unifi.it  3/28  4/4 

Leonardo Mazza, Scuola Normale Superiore  leonardo.mazza@sns.it  3/22  4/3 

Katie McAlpine, University of Washington  kem37@uw.edu  3/30  4/2 

Yannick Meurice, University of Iowa  yannick‐meurice@uiowa.edu  3/22  4/4 

Simone Montangero, Ulm University  simone.montangero@uni‐ulm.de  3/29  4/3 

Cristiane Morais Smith, University of Utrecht  c.demoraissmith@uu.nl  3/23  4/2 

Jordi Mur‐Petit, CSIC  jordi.murino@gmail.com  3/28  4/5 

Stefan Natu, University of Maryland  natustefan@gmail.com  3/28  4/10 

Yusuke Nishida, Tokyo Institute of Technology  nishida@yukawa.kyoto‐u.ac.jp  3/29  4/4 

Gerardo Ortiz, Indiana University  ortizg@indiana.edu  3/22  4/3 

Thereza Paiva, Universidade Federal do Rio de 
Janeiro 

tclp@if.ufrj.br  3/29  4/4 

Colin Parker, James Franck/University of Chicago  cvparker@gmail.com  3/31  4/3 

David Pekker, University of Pittsburgh  pekkerd@pitt.edu  3/30  4/3 

Benjamin Plotkin‐Swing, University of Washington  benps@uw.edu  3/30  4/2 

Lode Pollet, Arnold Sommerfeld Center  Lode.Pollet@lmu.de  3/22  4/3 

Ran Qi, Joint Quantum Institute, University of 
Maryland 

qiran1983@gmail.com  3/29  4/3 

Ana Maria Rey, University of Colorado Boulder  arey@jila.colorado.edu  3/30  4/2 

Benni Reznik, Tel Aviv University  benni.reznik@gmail.com  3/22  4/4 
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Marie Rider, Institute for Quantum Optics and 
Quantum Information 

marie.rider@uibk.ac.at  3/22  4/2 

Matteo Rizzi, Johannes Gutenberg‐Universität 
Mainz 

matteo.rizzi@uni‐mainz.de  3/26  4/10 

Achim Rosch, Institute for Theoretical Physics  rosch@thp.uni‐koeln.de  3/29  4/4 

Richard Roy, University of Washington  rjroy@uw.edu  3/30  4/2 

Evan Salim, ColdQuanta Inc.  evan@coldquanta.com  3/30  4/2 

Christophe Salomon, ENS  salomon@lkb.ens.fr  3/29  4/2 

Thomas Schaefer, N Carolina State University  tmschaef@ncsu.edu  3/29  4/2 

Joerg Schmiedmayer, Vienna Center for Quantum 
Science and Technology (VCQ) 

schmiedmayer@atomchip.org  3/29  4/3 

Ulrich Schneider, Cavendish Laboratory  ulrich.schneider@lmu.de  3/29  4/2 

Klaus Sengstock, Institut für Laser‐Physik  ksengsto@physnet.uni‐hamburg.de  3/29  4/1 

Vijay Shenoy, Indian Institute of Science  shenoy@physics.iisc.ernet.in  3/28  4/23 

Zhe‐Yu Shi, Tsinghua University  shizy07@mails.tsinghua.edu.cn  3/22  5/8 

Dam Thanh Son, University of Chicago  dtson@uchicago.edu  3/29  4/3 

Ian Spielman, National Institute of Standards and 
Technology 

ian.spielman@nist.gov  3/29  3/31 

Sandro Stringari, University of Trento  stringar@science.unitn.it  3/22  4/1 

Shina Tan, Georgia Institute of Technology  shina.tan@physics.gatech.edu  3/29  5/8 

Matthias Troyer, Theoretische Physik  troyer@phys.ethz.ch  3/29  4/2 

Chris Vale, Swinburne University of Technology  cvale@swin.edu.au  3/29  4/3 

Smitha Vishveshwara, Univ. of Illinois at Urbana‐
Champaign 

smivish@illinois.edu  3/31  4/3 

Nadiia Vlasii, Bern University  vlasii@itp.unibe.ch  3/22  4/3 

Lei Wang, Institute for Theoretical Physics  lewang@phys.ethz.ch  3/29  4/4 

Wolf Weimer, Institut für Laserphysik  wweimer@physnet.uni‐hamburg.de  3/28  4/3 

Uwe‐Jens Wiese, University Bern  wiese@itp.unibe.ch  3/22  4/11 

Ryan Wilson, US Naval Academy  rwilson@usna.edu  3/28  4/5 

Congjun Wu, UCSD  wucj@physics.ucsd.edu  3/22  4/2 

Wenchao Xu, University of Illinois at Urbana‐
Champaign 

xuwenchao87@gmail.com  3/29  4/5 

Wei Yi, Univ of Science and Technology of China  wyiz@ustc.edu.cn  3/29  4/4 

Zhenhua Yu, Tsinghua University  huazhenyu2000@gmail.com  3/28  4/14 

Hui Zhai, Tsinghua University  huizhai.physics@gmail.com  3/29  4/3 

Wei Zheng, IAS & Tsinghua University  zhengwei8796@gmail.com  3/22  5/9 

Qi Zhou, The Chinese University of Hong Kong  qizhou@phy.cuhk.edu.hk  3/29  5/8 

Peter Zoller, Institute for Theoretical Physics  peter.zoller@uibk.ac.at  3/22  4/10 

 


